
Start your Big Breakfast here...
EGGS ON SOURDOUGH $14.50

2 Eggs cooked to your liking on 
thick cut sourdough toast.

ADD...
Bacon
Ham
Mushroom
Pork Sausage
Egg
Spinach
Tomato
Hash Brown 
Smashed Avo
Homemade Baked Beans 
Kransky Sausage
Salad
Chips 
Bearnaise Sauce
Homemade Tomato Relish 
Veggie Patty (GF)
Smoked Salmon
Extra Sourdough
Feta
Halloumi

$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$6.50
$8.50
$6.00
$1.50
$1.50
$6.50
$6.00
$3.50
$4.00
$6.00
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Breakfast available until 3.00pm.

SMASHED AVO $23.50

On thick cut sourdough toast with 
poached eggs and bearnaise sauce 
garnished with chia seeds.

SOURDOUGH EGGS BENEDICT $24.50

Thick cut sourdough toast with ham, 
baby spinach, poached eggs, cherry 
tomatoes, bearnaise sauce garnished 
with chia seeds.

CHOC PANCAKE STACK $21.50

Delicious fluffy pancakes drenched 
in creamy chocolate ganache served 
with vanilla bean il gelato and 
whipped cream.

PANCAKE STACK $19.50

Delicious fluffy pancakes, whipped 
cream, mixed berry coulis, maple 
syrup. Add ice-cream $2.50.

LOADED SCRAMBLED EGGS $21.50

Fluffy eggs with grilled kransky, 
capsicum, mushroom and onion 
served on toasted sourdough.

BREKKIE WRAP $16.50

Vegetarian option available.
Grilled bacon, egg, pork sausage,
mushroom, baby spinach, cheese and 
BBQ sauce.

BREKKIE BURGER $15.50

Grilled bacon, egg, hash brown, 
caramelised onion, cheese and 
bernaise sauce.

VEGAN BREKKIE $24.50

Veggie patty, baby spinach, sauteed 
mushrooms, smashed avocado, cherry 
tomatoes, homemade baked beans.

BREAKFAST BOWL $18.50

Natural or coconut ($2.50) yoghurt
with granola, fresh fruit and berry coulis.

GRANOLA CUP $11.50

Natural or coconut ($2.50) yoghurt with 
granola and berry coulis.

SOURDOUGH TOASTIES
Bacon, egg, caramelised onion, cheese
Salami, cheese, tomato, red onion, mushroom
Ham, cheese, tomato, onion
Chicken, cheese, spinach, aioli
Smoked salmon, spinach, red onion, feta
Cheddar, feta, tomato, caramelised onion

$16.50
$14.50
$12.50
$15.50
$16.50
$14.50

GLUTEN FREE BUN/BREAD $2.50

ALL DAY MENU



DINE IN  ·  TAKEAWAY  ·  DELIVERY  ·  0438 522 558

MAIN

SEAFOOD 
SEAFOOD BASKET $36.50

1 piece Spanish Mackerel with 
crumbed prawns, crab stick and 
panko squid rings. Served with chips,
lemons and tartar sauce.

PANKO SQUID RINGS $32.50

Crispy panko crumbed squid rings,
served with chips, salad, tartare and
lemon wedges.

SALT & PEPPER SQUID $32.50

Lightly coated salt and pepper squid 
served with chips, salad, tartare and 
lemon wedges.

LEMON BUTTER SNAPPER $43.00

Locally caught snapper fillets pan 
fried in lemon butter sauce with your 
choice of chips and salad or mash 
and veg.

LOCALLY CAUGHT FISH & CHIPS
Your choice of our famous gluten 
free crispy batter, gluten free crumb 
or grilled. Served with chips, tartare 
sauce and lemon wedges

Snack box (1) 
Spanish Mackerel
Saddle Tail Snapper

Regular (2) 
Spanish Mackerel
Saddle Tail Snapper

Large (3) 
Spanish Mackerel
Saddle Tail Snapper

$19.50
$24.50

$27.50
$37.50

$35.50
$49.50

FORESHORE FAMILY  
FISH & CHIPS PACK

$119.50

5 pieces of Spanish Mackerel
4 crumbed prawn cutlets
4 panko crumbed squid rings
4 seafood sticks
1 large chips
1 large garden salad
Lemons, tartare and tomato sauce

ADD ONS & SIDES
Seafood stick
Panko squid ring
Crumbed scallops
Crumbed prawn cutlet
Spanish Mackerel piece
Saddle Tail Snapper piece
Tomato/BBQ sauce
Extra lemon wedge
Extra tartare sauce/Aioli
Side salad
Chips

$3.30
$3.00
$3.90
$2.90
$9.50

$14.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$8.50
$6.50

GARLIC AND HERB BREAD $9.50

Crusty Sourdough Baguette, 
smothered in delicious garlic
and herb butter.

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID $14.50

Lightly coated salt and pepper 
squid served with aioli dipping
sauce.

MUSHROOM AND FETA 
ARANCINI BALLS (2)

$15.50

Mushroom and feta rice balls
coated in a gluten free crumb
with aioli dipping sauce.

CRISPY SQUID TENTACLES $14.50

Crispy coated squid tentacles
with ranch dipping sauce.



MAIN
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STEAKS
All steaks cooked to your liking and 
served with your choice of sauce, 
caramelised onion mashed potato  
& steamed seasonal veg or  
chips & salad.

Eye fillet medallions approx 300gm
Scotch fillet approx 300gm

Sauces - Steaks & Schnitzels
Glazed Gravy
Creamy Green Peppercorn
Creamy Mushroom
Creamy Garlic
Red Wine Jus
Surf & Turf - Prawns & Squid  
in Creamy Garlic sauce.

$48.50
$45.50

$12.00

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET 
OR BEEF CHEEK

$41.50

Slow cooked melt-in-your-mouth beef 
brisket or beef cheek served on a bed 
of caramalised onion mashed potato, 
with steamed seasonal vegetables 
drisled with house made beef jus.

EYE FILLET BEEF MEDALLION 
SCHNITZEL

$43.50

With gluten free crumb served with
caramelised onion mashed potato & 
steamed seasonal veg or chips and 
salad, and your choice of sauce.

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL $32.50

Hand cut schnitzel with gluten free 
crumb, served with caramelised onion 
mashed potato & steamed seasonal 
veg or chips and salad, and your 
choice of sauce.

Parmy - Ham, cheese, tomato relish
Mexican - Spicy baked beans, cheese 
sauce, sour cream, jalapenos
Creamy Mushroom
Creamy Cracked Pepper
Glazed Gravy
Surf & Turf $12.00

PASTA OF THE WEEK $28.50

PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST $37.50

Pan fried Chicken Breast in lemon 
butter sauce served with caramelised 
onion mashed potato & steamed 
seasonal vegetables.

SWEETS
See inside cafe for selection of cakes, 
slices, Gelato and sorbet.

SIDES & SAUCES
Salad
Chips
Caramelised onion potato mash
Steamed seasonal veg
Beer battered onion rings
Sweet potato fries
Gravy
Creamy garlic sauce
Creamy mushroom sauce
Creamy pepper sauce
Creamy surf & turf sauce  
with Squid & Prawns

$8.50
$6.50
$8.50

$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$2.50
$5.00
$6.00
$5.50

$12.00

THAI BEEF SALAD $29.50

WA pulled beef brisket on a fresh 
garden salad tossed in our Thai 
dressing made in-house.

GARDEN SALAD WITH FETA $19.50

Fresh leafy salad tossed with 
danish feta and toasted pumpkin 
seeds.

ADD...
Chicken
Tofu
Halloumi
Prawns
Beef
Fish

$10.00
$6.00
$6.00

$12.00
$12.00
$9.50

CRISPY SQUID SALAD $29.90

Crispy squid tentacles on a 
fresh garden salad. Dressed and 
served with ranch dressing and 
lemon wedge.



EGGS ON TOAST $9.50

Egg on toast - scrambled, fried or 
poached.

BACON ON TOAST $9.50

PANCAKES $11.50

Pancakes with berries cream and 
maple syrup.
Add icecream - $2.50

FISH AND CHIPS $11.50

Battered grilled or crumbed.

SCHNITZEL AND CHIPS $11.50

Mini chicken schnitzel and chips.
Make it a parmy - $2.50

CHEESEBURGER $11.50

Mini cheeseburger slider and 
chips.

BANGAS ‘N MASH (GF) $11.50

Pork sausage with potato mash 
and gravy.

BURGERS & FRIES
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Burgers served with your choice of chips or salad.  
Add both for $7.50. All burgers can be made  

Gluten Free - Add $2.50

HAMBURGER WITH THE LOT $28.00

Hamburger patty, bacon, egg, 
beetroot relish, baby spinach, tomato, 
mushrooms and cheese.

CLASSIC HAMBURGER $25.50

Hamburger patty, lettuce, tomato,
cheese sauce, aioli and beetroot relish.

MOROCCAN CHICKEN BURGER $26.50

Spiced grilled chicken breast fillet with 
baby spinach, caramelised onion relish, 
tomato and cheese sauce.

CHICKEN BACON RANCH BURGER $26.50

Spiced grilled chicken breast fillet
with lettuce, bacon and ranch sauce.

CHEESEBURGER $24.50

Beef burger patty, cheese sauce,diced 
red onion, dill cucumber with a tangy 
burger sauce on a brioche bun.
Make it a double - $27.50

FISH FILLET BURGER $26.50

Grilled, battered or crumbed locally 
caught Spanish Mackerel fillet with 
fresh garden salad and tartare sauce.

GRILLED HALLOUMI BURGER $26.50

Lettuce, tomato, avocado, grilled
halloumi and sriracha mayo. 
Swap halloumi for tofu for a vegan 
burger.

STEAK BURGER $28.50

Smokey BBQ marinated scotch 
fillet with mushrooms, baby spinach, 
beetroot relish, tomato, caramelised 
onion and cheese sauce.

GLUTEN FREE BUN/BREAD $2.50

LOADED FRIES (GF)
BACON LOADED FRIES $16.50

Grilled bacon, caramelised onion and 
cheese sauce.

SMASHED AVOCADO $17.50

With citrus smashed avocado.

PULLED BEEF $18.50

Slow cooked pulled beef brisket with 

cheese sauce and caramelised onion.

MEXICAN $18.50

Spicy baked beans, cheese sauce, sour 
cream and jalapenos.



DRINKS
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We proudly serve Yahava Koffee Works Beans, Teas and Syrups, with Bannister Downs 
Full Cream and Skim Milks or Bonsoy, Happy Soy Boy and Milk Lab specialty milks.

SMALL (1) REGULAR (2) LARGE (3)
Flat White $4.50 $5.90 $6.90

Latte $4.50 $5.90 $6.90

Cappuccino $4.50 $5.90 $6.90

Long Black $4.90 (2 shots) $5.90 (3 shots) $6.90 (4 shots)

Short Black (Espresso) $4.90 (2 shots)

Macchiato $4.90 (1 shots)

Long Macchiato $5.90 (2 shots)

Chai Latte $4.50 $5.50 $6.50

Dirty Chai $5.50 $6.50 $7.00

Mocha $4.50 $5.90 $6.90

Hot Chocolate $4.50 $5.50 $6.50

TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, 
Peppermint

Cup/Mug
Pot
Pot for Two

$4.00
$8.50

$10.50

EXTRAS
Milk - Oat, Soy (Bonsoy or Happy Soy 
Boy), Milk Lab Almond, Macadamia, 
Coconut, Lactose Free

$1.00

SYRUP $0.50

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Peppermint

EXTRA SHOT (SINGLE) $1.00

OWN (KEEP) CUP - $0.50 

FRESH JUICE $9.50 

250ml. Made at Soak.

JUICIEST COLD PRESSED JUICES $10.50

250ml. Farm fresh cold pressed juice 
by local juice company, Juiciest.

YAHAVA ICED COFFEE & CHOCOLATES
Iced Latte – Yahava koffee shots and milk 
over ice.

Iced Long Black – 4 Yahava koffee shots 
over ice topped with cold spring water.

Iced Coffee – Sweet creamy Yahava coffee 
syrup and milk over ice with cream.

Iced Chocolate – Yahava Dutch chocolate 
powder and milk over ice with cream.

Iced Mocha – 2 Yahava koffee shots, Dutch 
chocolate powder and milk over ice with 
cream.

Iced Chai – Sweet Yahava Chai Syrup with 
milk over ice.

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

FRAPPE $8.50

Mokha, Chokolate, Koffee - Creamy Yahava 
frappe powder blended with ice and milk



DRINKS
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MILKSHAKES
Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, 
Chocolate, Malt, Spearmint
Small
Large

$5.50
$7.50

THICKSHAKES
Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, 
Chocolate, Malt, Spearmint
Small
Large

$7.00
$9.50

GRAB AND GO DRINKS
Coke can varieties
Powerade
Impressed Juice varieties 
Fuze Iced Tea varieties
Cascade Lemon Lime Bitters
Cascade Ginger Beer
Cascade Ginger Ale
Cascade Crushed Raspberry
Remedy Kombucha/Switchel
1000ml water still
750ml water sparkling
600ml water still
450ml water sparkling
Kids Kerri Juice varieties

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE $9.50

Frozen tropical fruit, juice and a 
dash of honey.

BANANA SMOOTHIE $9.50

Frozen bananas, cream, milk and a 
dash of honey.

MIXED BERRY SMOOTHIE $10.50

Mixed berries, yoghurt and milk.

GREEN BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE $12.50

Blended Macadamia Milk, 
spinach, banana, honey and 
granola (GF).


