ALL DAY MENU

Breakfast available until 3.00pm.	
SMASHED AVO On thick cut sourdough toast with poached eggs and bearnaise sauce garnished with chia seeds.	\$23.50
SOURDOUGH EGGS BENEDICT Thick cut sourdough toast with ham, baby spinach, poached eggs, cherry tomatoes, bearnaise sauce garnished with chia seeds.	\$24.50
CHOC PANCAKE STACK	\$21.50

Delicious fluffy pancakes drenched
in creamy chocolate ganache served
with vanilla bean il gelato and
whipped cream.

PANCAKE STACK	\$19.50
Delicious fluffy pancakes, whipped	
cream, mixed berry coulis, maple	
syrup. Add ice-cream \$2.50.	

LOADED SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$21.50
Fluffy eggs with grilled kransky,	
capsicum mushroom and onion	

Vegetarian option available.
Grilled bacon, egg, pork sausage,
mushroom, baby spinach, cheese and
BBQ sauce.

served on toasted sourdough.

BREKKIE BURGER
Grilled bacon, egg, hash brown,
caramelised onion, cheese and
bernaise sauce.

VEGAN BREKKIE
Veggie patty, baby spinach, sauteed
mushrooms, smashed avocado, cherry
tomatoes, homemade baked beans.

Start your Big Breakfast here	
EGGS ON SOURDOUGH	\$14.50
2 Eggs cooked to your liking on thick cut sourdough toast.	
Bacon	\$4.50
Ham	\$3.50
Mushroom	\$3.50
Pork Sausage	\$4.50
Egg	\$3.50
Spinach	\$3.00
Tomato	\$3.50
Hash Brown	\$3.50
Smashed Avo	\$4.50
Homemade Baked Beans	\$4.00
Kransky Sausage	\$6.50
Salad	\$8.50
Chips	\$6.00
Bearnaise Sauce	\$1.50
Homemade Tomato Relish	\$1.50
Veggie Patty (GF)	\$6.50
Smoked Salmon	\$6.00
Extra Sourdough	\$3.50
Feta	\$4.00
Halloumi	\$6.00

BREAKFAST BOWL	\$18.50
Natural or coconut (\$2.50) yoghurt	
with granola, fresh fruit and berry coulis.	

GRANOLA CUP \$11.50 Natural or coconut (\$2.50) yoghurt with

SOURDOUGH TOASTIES

granola and berry coulis.

Bacon, egg, caramelised onion, cheese	\$16.50
Salami, cheese, tomato, red onion, mushroom	\$14.50
Ham, cheese, tomato, onion	\$12.50
Chicken, cheese, spinach, aioli	\$15.50
Smoked salmon, spinach, red onion, feta	\$16.50
Cheddar, feta, tomato, caramelised onion	\$14.50

GLUTEN FREE BUN/BREAD

\$2.50

\$15.50

\$24.50

MAIN

GARLIC AND HERB BREAD	\$9.50
Crusty Sourdough Baguette, smothered in delicious garlic and herb butter.	
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID	\$14.50
Lightly coated salt and pepper squid served with aioli dipping sauce.	
MUSHROOM AND FETA ARANCINI BALLS (2)	\$15.50
Mushroom and feta rice balls coated in a gluten free crumb with aioli dipping sauce.	
CRISPY SQUID TENTACLES	\$14.50
Crispy coated squid tentacles with ranch dipping sauce.	

SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD BASKET	\$36.50
1 piece Spanish Mackerel with	
crumbed prawns, crab stick and	
panko squid rings. Served with chips.	

PANKO SQUID RINGS	\$32.50

Crispy panko crumbed squid rings, served with chips, salad, tartare and lemon wedges.

lemons and tartar sauce.

SALT & PEPPER SQUID \$32.50

Lightly coated salt and pepper squid served with chips, salad, tartare and lemon wedges.

LEMON BUTTER SNAPPER \$43.00

Locally caught snapper fillets pan fried in lemon butter sauce with your choice of chips and salad or mash and veg.

LOCALLY CAUGHT FISH & CHIPS

Your choice of our famous gluten free crispy batter, gluten free crumb or grilled. Served with chips, tartare sauce and lemon wedges

Snack box (1) Spanish Mackerel Saddle Tail Snapper	\$19.50 \$24.50
Regular (2) Spanish Mackerel Saddle Tail Snapper	\$27.50 \$37.50
Large (3) Spanish Mackerel Saddle Tail Snapper	\$35.50 \$49.50

FORESHORE FAMILY \$119.50 FISH & CHIPS PACK

5 pieces of Spanish Mackerel
4 crumbed prawn cutlets
4 panko crumbed squid rings
4 seafood sticks
1 large chips
1 large garden salad
Lemons, tartare and tomato sauce

ADD ONS & SIDES

Seafood stick	\$3.30
Panko squid ring	\$3.00
Crumbed scallops	\$3.90
Crumbed prawn cutlet	\$2.90
Spanish Mackerel piece	\$9.50
Saddle Tail Snapper piece	\$14.50
Tomato/BBQ sauce	\$0.50
Extra lemon wedge	\$0.50
Extra tartare sauce/Aioli	\$1.00
Side salad	\$8.50
Chips	\$6.50



MAIN



All steaks cooked to your liking and served with your choice of sauce, caramelised onion mashed potato & steamed seasonal veg or chips & salad.

Eye fillet medallions approx 300gm	\$48.50
Scotch fillet approx 300gm	\$45.50

Sauces - Steaks & Schnitzels

Glazed Gravy
Creamy Green Peppercorn
Creamy Mushroom
Creamy Garlic
Red Wine Jus
Surf & Turf - Prawns & Squid
in Creamy Garlic sauce.

\$12.00

\$43.50

\$32.50

\$12.00

\$28.50

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET \$41.50 OR BEEF CHEEK

Slow cooked melt-in-your-mouth beef brisket or beef cheek served on a bed of caramalised onion mashed potato, with steamed seasonal vegetables drisled with house made beef jus.

EYE FILLET BEEF MEDALLION SCHNITZEL

With gluten free crumb served with caramelised onion mashed potato & steamed seasonal veg **or** chips and salad, and your choice of sauce.

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL

Hand cut schnitzel with gluten free crumb, served with caramelised onion mashed potato & steamed seasonal veg or chips and salad, and your choice of sauce.

Parmy - Ham, cheese, tomato relish Mexican - Spicy baked beans, cheese sauce, sour cream, jalapenos Creamy Mushroom Creamy Cracked Pepper Glazed Gravy Surf & Turf

PASTA OF THE WEEK

THAI BEEF SALAD

\$29.50

WA pulled beef brisket on a fresh garden salad tossed in our Thai dressing made in-house.

GARDEN SALAD WITH FETA

\$19.50

Fresh leafy salad tossed with danish feta and toasted pumpkin seeds.

ADD...

Chicken	\$10.00
Tofu	\$6.00
Halloumi	\$6.00
Prawns	\$12.00
Beef	\$12.00
Fish	\$9.50

CRISPY SQUID SALAD

\$29.90

Crispy squid tentacles on a fresh garden salad. Dressed and served with ranch dressing and lemon wedge.

PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST

\$37.50

Pan fried Chicken Breast in lemon butter sauce served with caramelised onion mashed potato & steamed seasonal vegetables.

SWEETS

See inside cafe for selection of cakes, slices, Gelato and sorbet.

SIDES & SAUCES

Salad	\$8.50
Chips	\$6.50
Caramelised onion potato mash	\$8.50
Steamed seasonal veg	\$10.00
Beer battered onion rings	\$12.00
Sweet potato fries	\$10.00
Gravy	\$2.50
Creamy garlic sauce	\$5.00
Creamy mushroom sauce	\$6.00
Creamy pepper sauce	\$5.50
Creamy surf & turf sauce	\$12.00
with Squid & Prawns	



BURGERS & FRIES

Burgers served with your choice of chips or salad.

Add both for \$7.50. All burgers can be made

Gluten Free - Add \$2.50

HAMBURGER	WITH THE LOT	\$28.00

Hamburger patty, bacon, egg, beetroot relish, baby spinach, tomato, mushrooms and cheese.

CLASSIC HAMBURGER \$25.50

Hamburger patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese sauce, aioli and beetroot relish.

MOROCCAN CHICKEN BURGER \$26.50

Spiced grilled chicken breast fillet with baby spinach, caramelised onion relish, tomato and cheese sauce.

CHICKEN BACON RANCH BURGER \$26.50

Spiced grilled chicken breast fillet with lettuce, bacon and ranch sauce.

CHEESEBURGER \$24.50

Beef burger patty, cheese sauce, diced red onion, dill cucumber with a tangy burger sauce on a brioche bun.

Make it a double - \$27.50

FISH FILLET BURGER \$26.50

Grilled, battered or crumbed locally caught Spanish Mackerel fillet with fresh garden salad and tartare sauce.

GRILLED HALLOUMI BURGER \$26.50

Lettuce, tomato, avocado, grilled halloumi and sriracha mayo. Swap halloumi for tofu for a vegan burger.

STEAK BURGER \$28.50

Smokey BBQ marinated scotch fillet with mushrooms, baby spinach, beetroot relish, tomato, caramelised onion and cheese sauce.

GLUTEN FREE BUN/BREAD \$2.50

EGGS ON TOAST Egg on toast - scrambled, frie poached.	\$9.50 ed or
BACON ON TOAST	\$9.50
PANCAKES Pancakes with berries cream	\$11.50 and
maple syrup. Add icecream -	\$2.50
FISH AND CHIPS Battered grilled or crumbed.	\$11.50
SCHNITZEL AND CHIPS Mini chicken schnitzel and ch Make it a parmy -	\$11.50 nips. \$2.50
CHEESEBURGER Mini cheeseburger slider and chips.	\$11.50
BANGAS 'N MASH (GF) Pork sausage with potato ma and gravy.	\$11.50 sh

LOADED FRIES (GF)

BACON LOADED FRIES \$16.50

Grilled bacon, caramelised onion and cheese sauce.

SMASHED AVOCADO \$17.50

With citrus smashed avocado.

PULLED BEEF \$18.50

Slow cooked pulled beef brisket with cheese sauce and caramelised onion.

MEXICAN \$18.50

Spicy baked beans, cheese sauce, sour cream and jalapenos.



DRINKS

We proudly serve Yahava Koffee Works Beans, Teas and Syrups, with Bannister Downs Full Cream and Skim Milks or Bonsoy, Happy Soy Boy and Milk Lab specialty milks.

	SMALL (1)	REGULAR (2)	LARGE (3)
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.90	\$6.90
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.90	\$6.90
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.90	\$6.90
Long Black	\$4.90 (2 shots)	\$5.90 (3 shots)	\$6.90 (4 shots)
Short Black (Espresso)	\$4.90 (2 shots)		
Macchiato	\$4.90 (1 shots)		
Long Macchiato	\$5.90 (2 shots)		
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Dirty Chai	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.00
Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.90	\$6.90
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50

TEA English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Peppermint		YAHAVA ICED COFFEE & CHOCOLATES Iced Latte – Yahava koffee shots and milk over ice.	\$7.50
Cup/Mug Pot Pot for Two	\$4.00 \$8.50 \$10.50	Iced Long Black – 4 Yahava koffee shots over ice topped with cold spring water.	\$7.50
EXTRAS Milk - Oat, Soy (Bonsoy or Happy Soy	\$1.00	Iced Coffee – Sweet creamy Yahava coffee syrup and milk over ice with cream.	\$8.50
Boy), Milk Lab Almond, Macadamia, Coconut, Lactose Free	ψ1.00	Iced Chocolate – Yahava Dutch chocolate powder and milk over ice with cream.	\$8.50
SYRUP Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Peppermint	\$0.50	Iced Mocha – 2 Yahava koffee shots, Dutch chocolate powder and milk over ice with cream.	\$8.50
EXTRA SHOT (SINGLE)	\$1.00	Iced Chai – Sweet Yahava Chai Syrup with	\$8.50
OWN (KEEP) CUP	- \$0.50	milk over ice.	
FRESH JUICE 250ml. Made at Soak.	\$9.50	FRAPPE Mokha, Chokolate, Koffee - Creamy Yahava frappe powder blended with ice and milk	\$8.50
JUICIEST COLD PRESSED JUICES	\$10.50		



250ml. Farm fresh cold pressed juice by local juice company, Juiciest.

DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, Chocolate, Malt, Spearmint

 Small
 \$5.50

 Large
 \$7.50

THICKSHAKES

Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Caramel, Chocolate, Malt, Spearmint

 Small
 \$7.00

 Large
 \$9.50

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE \$9.50 Frozen tropical fruit, juice and a dash of honey. **BANANA SMOOTHIE** \$9.50 Frozen bananas, cream, milk and a dash of honey. **MIXED BERRY SMOOTHIE** \$10.50 Mixed berries, yoghurt and milk. **GREEN BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE** \$12.50 Blended Macadamia Milk, spinach, banana, honey and granola (GF).

GRAB AND GO DRINKS

Coke can varieties
Powerade
Impressed Juice varieties
Fuze Iced Tea varieties
Cascade Lemon Lime Bitters
Cascade Ginger Beer
Cascade Ginger Ale
Cascade Crushed Raspberry
Remedy Kombucha/Switchel
1000ml water still
750ml water sparkling
600ml water sparkling
Kids Kerri Juice varieties

